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Breakfast Club
Toast £0.25 Chicken Hot Dog £1.40
Plain Bagel (Half) £0.70 Fresh Fruit £0.45
Baked Beans £0.60 Pancake £0.80
Scrambled Egg £0.65 Warm Croissant £1.25
Fried Egg £0.60 Pain Au Chocolat £1.45
Breakfast Roll £1.80 French Toast £0.85
Frankfurter £0.90 Jam £0.25

*All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT
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Grab & Go Soups Family Favourites
Classic Jam Sandwich £1.35 Butternut Squash Soup £0.70 Fruit Crumble £0.95
Egg Mayo Sandwich £1.35 Carrot & Coriander Soup £0.70 Banana Loaf £0.95
Chicken Filled Sandwich £2.35
Turkey Filled Sandwich £2.35 Chicken Noodle Soup £0.85 Cake of the Day £0.95
Tuna Mayo Sandwich £2.35 Chicken Soup £0.85 Chocolate Chip Sponge £0.95
Vegetarian Salami Sandwich £2.35
Plain Roll £0.85 Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup £0.85 Cherry Pie & Custard £0.95
Egg Mayo Roll £1.45 French Onion Soup £0.70 Apple Pie & Custard £0.95
Tuna Mayo Roll £1.45
Smoked Salmon Roll £2.35 Leek & Potato Soup £0.70 Jam Tart £0.95
Turkey Filled Roll £1.45 Minestrone Soup £0.70 Bowl of Custard £0.95
Vegetarian Salami Roll £1.45 s s £0.95
rup Sponge .
Plain Pita/Challah £1.25 Mushroom Soup £0.70 yrup spong
Spring Vegetable Soup £0.70 Jam Sponge £0.95
Daily Speciality: )
Split Peas & Carrots Soup £0.70 Flapjack £0.95
Sandwich £2.35
Sweetcorn Soup £0.70 Steamed Chocolate Sponge £0.95
Tomato Soup £0.70 Sultana Scones and Jam £1.00
Add - Croutons £0.20 Giant Cookie £1.00
Flower Pot Muffin £1.15
Bakery Special £1.35
Jelly Pots £0.90
Cold Dessert Pots £0.95
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Chef’s Kitchen Chef’s Kitchen (Vegetarian) The Sides
BBQ Chicken £1.55 Tomato & Herb Quiche £155 Carrots £0.60
Beef Pasta Bake £1.55 Vegetable Lasagne £155 Carrots & Peas £0.60
Beef Bolognaise with Spaghetti £1.55 Vegetable Curry £155 Cauliflower £0.60
Meatballs £1.55 Falafel in Pita £1.55 Courgettes £0.60
Beef Lasagne £1.55 Lentil & Sweet Potato Curry £155 Green Beans £0.60
Chicken Stir £1.55 Vegetable Sweet & Sour £155 Mixed Vegetables £0.60
Fish Fingers £1.55 Stuffed Pepper £1.55 Peas £0.60
Roast Chicken £1.55 Vegetable Risotto £1.55 Sweetcorn £0.60
Roast Turkey £1.55 Vegetable Burger £155 Sweet & Sour Cabbage  £0.60
Chicken Shwarma £1.55 Vegetable Meatballs £155 Spaghetti / Rice £0.65
Jalfrezi Chicken Curry £1.55 Vegetable Strudel with Gravy £155 Plain Noodles £0.60
Turkey Sweet and Sour £1.55 Shepherdess Pie £155 Potato Wedges £1.00
BBQ Chicken in Pita £1.55 Spanish Omelette £1.55 Chipped Potatoes £1.00
Chef’s Special £1.55 Savoury Rice £155 Onion Rings £1.00
Vegetable Chow Mein £155 Steamed New Potatoes  £0.60
. Mashed Potato £0.60
. Vegetable Schnitzel £1.55
Spud Station egetable schnitze
Chef's Special £155 Roast Potatoes £0.60
Plain “Spud”  £1.20 '
Meal Deal £2.55
Loaded “Spud” £1.95
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Prices

Salads

Boiled Eggs
Tuna Pot
Salad Bowl

Salad Special

Noodles & Pasta

Meat Pasta Bake

Pasta/Noodles & Beef Bolognaise

Pasta/Noodles & Tomato Sauce

Pasta with Tuna

Pasta/Noodles & Veggie Bolognaise

£0.60

£0.85

£1.20

£1.60

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

Morning Break
Tuna Mayo Half Panini
Chicken Hot Dog
Chicken Wings
Chicken Nuggets
Vegetable Sausage Roll
Cereal Portion

Warm Fruit Compote
Breakfast Roll

French Toast

Garlic Bread

Hash Brown

Chocolate Brownie
Plain Bagel

Vegetable Sausage Roll

Toast

£1.25
£1.40
£1.55
£1.55
£1.35
£0.85
£0.55
£1.80
£0.85
£0.55
£0.60
£1.55
£0.70
£1.35

£0.25

#Tasty
Chicker iioRe s LEss

Soup

STATION

Fresh Fruits

Apple £0.45
Banana £0.45
Fruit Pot £0.85
Plum £0.45
Orange £0.45
Plum £0.45
Drinks

Juice

caterlink

£0.85

Bottled Mineral Water £1.00

Fizzy Water

Capri Sun Fruit Crush

Add-ons

£1.10

£1.10

Jam/Marmalade Portion £0.25

Mayo Sauce

Tomato Ketchup

£0.20

£0.20
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Café — Early Morning Café — Lunch Café — Hot Beverages

Panini £2.45 Coffee Short Tall
Croissant £1.25

Filled Bagels £2.25 Americano £1.15 £1.45
Pain Au Chocolate £1.45

Espresso £1.00 £1.50
Danish Pastry £2.05 Falafel £2.50
App|e Turnover £1.70 Nachos With Cheese £1.95 Flat White £1.35 £1.65
Bagels (Butter & Jam) £1.30 Salad Box £1.85 Café Latte £135 £1.65
Oats-So-Simple £0.85 Meal On The Go £1.90 Cappuccino £1.35 £1.65
Cereal £0.80 CUp 7\ SOUp £1.30 Mocha £1.40 £1.75
Fruit Yoghurts £1.00 Café — Hot snacks Hot Chocolate £1.45 £1.75
Fruit Pot £0.85 o ot 50 Syrup Shot £0.50
Individual Fruit £0.45 eesy foastie ' N co0.50
. Vegetable Sausage Roll £1.35 arshmallows )
Butter Portion £0.25
i Tea

Jam Portion £0.25 Pizza £2.05

Pizza Toppi £0.60 Breakfast Tea £0.75
Appletizer £1.80 '22a 1opping
sanpellegrino £135 Café — Cold snacks Green / Herbal Tea £0.80
Mineral Water £1.00 Kettle Crisps £0.95 Fruit Tea £0.80
Flavour Water £1.40 Ready Salted crisps £0.80
Fruit Juice £1.85 Ten Acre Crisps & Popcorn  £1.10

*All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT
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