

Breakfast Club

Toast	£0.25	Chicken Hot Dog	£1.40
Plain Bagel (Half)	£0.70	Fresh Fruit	£0.45
Baked Beans	£0.60	Pancake	£0.80
		Warm Croissant	£1.25
Scrambled Egg	£0.65	Pain Au Chocolat	£1.45
Fried Egg	£0.60	French Toast	£0.85
Breakfast Roll	£1.80	Jam	£0.25
Frankfurter	£0.90	34111	10.23

*All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT

































			0		_
	ra	n	X.	(-	Λ.
u	a	u	CX	u	u

Classic Jam Sandwich	£1.35
Egg Mayo Sandwich	£1.35
Chicken Filled Sandwich	£2.35
Turkey Filled Sandwich	£2.35
Tuna Mayo Sandwich	£2.35
Vegetarian Salami Sandwich	£2.35
Plain Roll	£0.85
Egg Mayo Roll	£1.45
Tuna Mayo Roll	£1.45
Smoked Salmon Roll	£2.35
Turkey Filled Roll	£1.45
Vegetarian Salami Roll	£1.45
Plain Pita/Challah	£1.25

Soups

Butternut Squash Soup	£0.70
Carrot & Coriander Soup	£0.70
Chicken Noodle Soup	£0.85
Chicken Soup	£0.85
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£0.85
French Onion Soup	£0.70
Leek & Potato Soup	£0.70
Minestrone Soup	£0.70
Mushroom Soup	£0.70
Spring Vegetable Soup	£0.70
Split Peas & Carrots Soup	£0.70
Sweetcorn Soup	£0.70
Tomato Soup	£0.70
Add – Croutons	£0.20

Family Favourites

Fruit Crumble	£0.95
Banana Loaf	£0.95
Cake of the Day	£0.95
Chocolate Chip Sponge	£0.95
Cherry Pie & Custard	£0.95
Apple Pie & Custard	£0.95
Jam Tart	£0.95
Bowl of Custard	£0.95
Syrup Sponge	£0.95
Jam Sponge	£0.95
Flapjack	£0.95
Steamed Chocolate Sponge	£0.95
Sultana Scones and Jam	£1.00
Giant Cookie	£1.00
Flower Pot Muffin	£1.15
Bakery Special	£1.35
Jelly Pots	£0.90
Cold Dessert Pots	£0.95



Daily Speciality:

Sandwich







£2.35























Prices



BBQ Chicken	£1.55
Beef Pasta Bake	£1.55
Beef Bolognaise with Spaghetti	£1.55
Meatballs	£1.55
Beef Lasagne	£1.55
Chicken Stir	£1.55
Fish Fingers	£1.55
Roast Chicken	£1.55
Roast Turkey	£1.55
Chicken Shwarma	£1.55
Jalfrezi Chicken Curry	£1.55
Turkey Sweet and Sour	£1.55
BBQ Chicken in Pita	£1.55
Chef's Special	£1.55

Spud Station

Plain "Spud" £1.20

Loaded "Spud" £1.95

Chef's Kitchen (Vegetarian)

Tomato & Herb Quiche		£1.55
Vegetable Lasagne		£1.55
Vegetable Curry		£1.55
Falafel in Pita		£1.55
Lentil & Sweet Potato Curry		£1.55
Vegetable Sweet & Sour		£1.55
Stuffed Pepper		£1.55
Vegetable Risotto		£1.55
Vegetable Burger		£1.55
Vegetable Meatballs		£1.55
Vegetable Strudel with Gravy		£1.55
Shepherdess Pie		£1.55
Spanish Omelette		£1.55
Savoury Rice		£1.55
Vegetable Chow Mein		£1.55
Vegetable Schnitzel		£1.55
Chef's Special		£1.55
Meal Deal	£2.55	

The Sides

Carrots	£0.60
Carrots & Peas	£0.60
Cauliflower	£0.60
Courgettes	£0.60
Green Beans	£0.60
Mixed Vegetables	£0.60
Peas	£0.60
Sweetcorn	£0.60
Sweet & Sour Cabbage	£0.60
Spaghetti / Rice	£0.65
Plain Noodles	£0.60
Potato Wedges	£1.00
Chipped Potatoes	£1.00
Onion Rings	£1.00
Steamed New Potatoes	£0.60
Mashed Potato	£0.60
Roast Potatoes	£0.60



































Salads

Boiled Eggs	£0.60
Tuna Pot	£0.85
Salad Bowl	£1.20
Salad Special	£1.60

Noodles & Pasta

Meat Pasta Bake	£1.80
Pasta/Noodles & Beef Bolognaise	£1.80
Pasta/Noodles & Tomato Sauce	£1.80
Pasta with Tuna	£1.80
Pasta/Noodles & Veggie Bolognaise	f1 80

Morning Break

Tuna Mayo Half Panini	£1.25
Chicken Hot Dog	£1.40
Chicken Wings	£1.55
Chicken Nuggets	£1.55
Vegetable Sausage Roll	£1.35
Cereal Portion	£0.85
Warm Fruit Compote	£0.55
Breakfast Roll	£1.80
French Toast	£0.85
Garlic Bread	£0.55
Hash Brown	£0.60
Chocolate Brownie	£1.55
Plain Bagel	£0.70
Vegetable Sausage Roll	£1.35
Toast	£0.25

Fresh Fruits

Apple	£0.45
Banana	£0.45
Fruit Pot	£0.85
Plum	£0.45
Orange	£0.45
Plum	£0.45

Drinks

Juice	£0.85
Bottled Mineral Water	£1.00
Fizzy Water	£1.10
Capri Sun Fruit Crush	£1.10

Add-ons

Jam/Marmalade Portion	£0.25
Mayo Sauce	£0.20
Tomato Ketchup	£0.20







































Café – Early Morning

Croissant	£1.25
Pain Au Chocolate	£1.45
Danish Pastry	£2.05
Apple Turnover	£1.70
Bagels (Butter & Jam)	£1.30
Oats-So-Simple	£0.85
Cereal	£0.80
Fruit Yoghurts	£1.00
Fruit Pot	£0.85
Individual Fruit	£0.45
Butter Portion	£0.25
Jam Portion	£0.25
Appletizer	£1.80
Sanpellegrino	£1.35
Mineral Water	£1.00
Flavour Water	£1.40
Fruit Juice	£1.85

Café – Lunch

Panini	£2.45		
Filled Bagels	£2.25		
Falafel	£2.50		
Nachos With Cheese	£1.95		
Salad Box	£1.85		
Meal On The Go	£1.90		
Cup 'A' Soup	£1.30		
Café – Hot snacks			
Cheesy Toastie	£2.50		
Vegetable Sausage Roll	£1.35		
Pizza	£2.05		
Pizza Topping	£0.60		
Café – Cold snacks			
Kettle Crisps	£0.95		
Ready Salted crisps	£0.80		
Ten Acre Crisps & Popcorr	1 £1.10		

Café – Hot Beverages

Coffee	Short	Tall
Americano	£1.15	£1.45
Espresso	£1.00	£1.50
Flat White	£1.35	£1.65
Café Latte	£1.35	£1.65
Cappuccino	£1.35	£1.65
Mocha	£1.40	£1.75
Hot Chocolate	£1.45	£1.75
Syrup Shot	£0.50	
Marshmallows	£0.50	
Теа		
Breakfast Tea	£0.75	
Green / Herbal Tea	£0.80	
Fruit Tea	£0.80	

































^{*}All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT